1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com						                         	 January 201016
Model 225
Common Applications
Brushless Servo Motor Commutation, Robotics, Motor-Mounted Feedback,
Assembly Machines, Digital Plotters, High Power Motors
Features
•	 Single Channel & Quadrature Models
•	 Easy To Mount Economical Thru-Bore Design

the Model 225 Accu-Coder™ ideal for many motion control and manufacturing
applications.
Model 225 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
10225Q N NOC100
BORE SIZE
MOUNTING
N	 No Additional Mounting
F	 Flex Arm Kit
K
01	 1/4", 0.250"
03	 5/16", 0.3125"
02	 3/8", 0.375"
10	 1/2", 0.500"
56	 9/16", 0.562"
11	 5/8", 0.625"
68  11/16", 0.6875"
34	 3/4", 0.750"
18	 7/8", 0.875"
07	 7 mm
05	 10 mm
06	 11 mm
12	 12 mm
14	 14 mm
15	 15 mm
16	 16 mm
17	 17 mm
19	 19 mm
20	 20 mm
22	 22 mm
NOTES:
1	 Shaft speed limited to 400 RPM.
2	 For Non-Standard Cable Lengths add a forward slash (/) plus cable length
	 expressed in feet.  Example:  S/12 = 12 feet of cable.
225A
1-600 CPR, all resolutions
225Q
001	 002	 003	 004	 005	 006	 010	 011
015	 016	 020	 022	 025	 030	 032	 040
048	 050	 060	 062	 080	 083	 090	 099
100
Contact Customer Service for other disk resolutions
Model 225A/Q CPR Options
MODEL
225A	 Single Channel
225Q	 Quadrature
CYCLES PER REVOLUTION
See CPR Options below
225A	 1 - 600 CPR
225Q	 1 - 100 CPR
CONNECTOR TYPE
S	 6 ft Cable2
T	 Terminal Block
9D	 9-pin D-subminiature
J	 5-pin M12 (12 mm)
K	 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
SEAL
N	 No Seal (Standard)
Y	 Bearing Seals1
OUTPUT TYPE
OC	 Open Collector
PU	 Pull-Up Resistor
For specification
assistance call